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FA2A 110
FA2A 111
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FA2A 118
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FA2A 126
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mercoledi
giovedi
martedi

venerdi
martedi
mercoledi

venerdi
mercoledi
mercoledi

giovedi
mercoledi
mercoledi

mercoledi
venerdi
venerdi

venerdi
mercoledi
mercoledi

venerdi
mercoledi
mercoledi

martedi
mercoledi
mercoledi

mercoledi
venerdi
venerdi

mercoledi
martedi
mercoledi

FIRENZE OVEST PALL
VBA HOSTER FOOD
POL DICOMANO

CS SORGANE
POL FIESOLE

PGS FLORENTIA

wUISP
sportpertutti

Lega Pallavolo Firenze - Prato

CAMPIONATO OPEN A2 FEMMINILE Gir. A

martedi
mercoledi
venerdi
mercoledi
venerdi
mercoledi

14-ott
15-ott
13-ott

23-ott
24-nov
21-ott

04-dic
28-ott
28-ott

07-gen
04-nov
04-nov

11-nov
13-nov
13-nov

20-nov
18-nov
18-nov

27-nov
21-ott
25-nov

27-ott
09-dic
02-dic

04-nov
18-dic
18-dic

13-gen
12-gen
13-gen

ore 21,15 FIRENZE OVEST PALL
ore 21,15 VBA HOSTER FOOD
ore 21,00 POL DICOMANO
ore 21,45 CS SORGANE
ore 21,15 POL FIESOLE
ore 21,30 PGS FLORENTIA
I° Giornata
ore 21,15 VBA HOSTER FOOD
ore 21,30 POL DICOMANO
ore 21,15 FIRENZE OVEST PALL
II° Giornata
ore 21,15 POL FIESOLE
ore 21,15 FIRENZE OVEST PALL
ore 21,30 PGS FLORENTIA
Ill° Giornata
ore 21,00 POL DICOMANO
ore 21,45 CS SORGANE
ore 21,15 VBA HOSTER FOOD
IV Giornata
ore 21,15 FIRENZE OVEST PALL
ore 21,15 VBA HOSTER FOOD
ore 21,30 PGS FLORENTIA
V° Giornata
ore 21,45 CS SORGANE
ore 21,15 POL FIESOLE
ore 21,00 POL DICOMANO
VI Giornata
ore 21,15 POL FIESOLE
ore 21,45 CS SORGANE
ore 21,30 PGS FLORENTIA
VII° Giornata
ore 21,00 POL DICOMANO
ore 21,15 VBA HOSTER FOOD
ore 21,45 CS SORGANE
VIII° Giornata
ore 21,15 FIRENZE OVEST PALL
ore 21,15 POL FIESOLE
ore 21,30 PGS FLORENTIA
IX° Giornata
ore 21,45 CS SORGANE
ore 21,00 POL DICOMANO
ore 21,15 POL FIESOLE
X° Giornata
ore 21,15 VBA HOSTER FOOD
ore 21,15 FIRENZE OVEST PALL
ore 21,30 PGS FLORENTIA
Campo di gara
Pal. s.m. "P. Uccello" via Golubovich - Firenze
Pal. S.m. Poliziano Viale Morgagni Firenze
P.tto dello sport v. Fabbroni 12 - Dicomano FI
Pal. s.e. "Pertini" via B. Croce - Sorgane (FI)
Pal. s.m. "Borgunto" v. del Pelagaccio Fiesole FI
Pal. s.m. "Carducci" via Calatafimi - Firenze

- Bertini Danilo 3342604414

- Paoli Barbara 3285946040

- Segalla Rossana 3391734170
- Capecchi Valerio 3393178387
- Tonini Andrea 3314628586

- Manetti Martina 3298558554

- POL FIESOLE
- CS SORGANE
- PGS FLORENTIA

- POL DICOMANO
- VBA HOSTER FOOD
- CS SORGANE

- FIRENZE OVEST PALL
- POL FIESOLE
- PGS FLORENTIA

- CS SORGANE
- POL DICOMANO
- POL FIESOLE

- VBA HOSTER FOOD
- FIRENZE OVEST PALL
- PGS FLORENTIA

- VBA HOSTER FOOD
- POL DICOMANO
- FIRENZE OVEST PALL

- POL FIESOLE
- FIRENZE OVEST PALL
- PGS FLORENTIA

- POL DICOMANO
- CS SORGANE
- VBA HOSTER FOOD

- FIRENZE OVEST PALL
- VBA HOSTER FOOD
- PGS FLORENTIA

- CS SORGANE
- POL FIESOLE
- POL DICOMANO

deibertini@alice.it
pbarbaral82@gmail.com
rossanasegalla@alice.it
capecchivalerio@tiscali.it
polisportivafiesole@libero.it
marti--94@hotmail.it



